Ninety square feet (90 sq. ft.) 
• Multi-Tenant Monument Sign: One hundred fifty square feet (150 sq. ft.) 

MAXIMUM TOTAL 
SIGN AREA FOR 
PROPERTIES FRONT- 
ING US HWY. 75 

• Single Tenant Monument Sign: One hundred square feet (100 sq. ft.) 
• Multi-Tenant Monument Sign: Two hundred twenty-five square feet (225 sq. ft.). Maxi- 

mum copy shall be limited to 150 square feet with a base area of 75 square feet. 

MINIMUM BASE SIZE Twelve inches (12”) 
MAXIMUM HEIGHT • Single Tenant Monument Sign: Ten feet (10’) 

• Multi-Tenant Monument Sign: Ten feet (10’) 
MAXIMUM HEIGHT